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Snack Time

Exercise

Coloring




Bed Time
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Family Visit

visitor will arrive
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Watch movie

2

Shower
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Christmas tree

Car Ride




My Schedule (Example)
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Daily Schedule (Example)

Time

8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

Activities

Get Up

Breakfast

Exercise

Work Time

Play Time

Lunch

Work Time

Exercise

Play Time / Game / Art & Crafts

Snack Time

Family Time / TV

Dinner



